Revision: B - 23/08/2024 - 04
Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
10 / 11 Wall Shelves
General Drawing:
11
5
50
600 / 900 / 1200 / 1500 / 1800 / 2100 / 2400
FRONT ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATION
20
0 25
0
16
0
90
325
25
20
0
25
0
11
5
600 / 900 / 1200 / 1500 / 1800 / 2100 / 2400
FRONT ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATION
326
20
0
20
0
Ø
25
Specifications
Product Code W x D x H (mm) Unit Weight (Kg)
SS10.0600 600 x 300 x 225 5
SS10.0900 900 x 300 x 225 6
SS10.1200 1200 x 300 x 225 8
SS10.1500 1500 x 300 x 225 9
SS10.1800 1800 x 300 x 225 11
SS10.2100 2100 x 300 x 225 12
SS10.2400 2400 x 300 x 225 14
SS11.0600 600 x 326 x 225 9
SS11.0900 900 x 326 x 225 5
SS11.1200 1200 x 326 x 225 6
SS11.1500 1500 x 326 x 225 8
SS11.1800 1800 x 326 x 225 9
SS11.2100 2100 x 326 x 225 10
SS11.2400 2400 x 326 x 225 12
SP.SS10.KITA 2 Backets 3
SP.SS10.KITB 3 Backets 4
Solid Wall Shelf
•	 1.2mm thick stainless steel solid wall shelf
•	 1.2mm thick stainless steel brackets
(number supplied according to length)
•	 Supplied flat packed ready for assembly and fitting
(1 box including brackets)
Pipe Wall Shelf
•	 Wall shelf consisting of 5 x 25mm diameter stainless steel pipes
•	 1.2mm thick stainless steel brackets
(number supplied according to length)
•	 Supplied flat packed ready for assembly (2 boxes, 1 x pipes, 1 x brackets)
Product Information:
KIT A
290
75
0
KIT B
290
75
0